BUS SCHEDULE

SUMMER 2017
Route Bus Stop Depart Drop-off
Waimea Waimea — KS Preschool 5:40a 4:45p
R1 Arrive/Depart KSH 7:10a 3:07p
Honokaa Sports Complex 5:50a 4:50p
Pa‘auilo — Earl’s Store 6:00a 4:40p
Laupahoehoe
AM — Laupahoehoe Pool 6:15a
PM — Minit Stop 4:20p
H:noka a Honomi — Ed’s Bakery 6:35a 4:05p
R
Pepe‘ekeo
AM - XPress Mini Mart 6:40a
PM — Hamakua Coast FCU 3:50p
Papa‘ikou Community Center 6:45a 3:35p
Arrive/Depart KSH 7:15a 3:07p
Ocean View — Park & Ride 5:10a 4:50p
Wai‘chinu — Kauaha‘o Church 5:30a 4:35p
Na‘alehu Theatre 5:35a 4:30p
K3‘u Pahala Shopping Center 6:00a 4:10p
R3 Volcano Store 6:35a 3:40p
Glenwood Park 6:45a 3:25p
Mt. View — St. Theresa’s Church 6:55a 3:20p
Arrive/Depart KSH 7:15a 3:07p
Da Store 6:50a 3:35p
Pahoa Marketplace 6:40a 3:25p/3:35p
Pahoa
R4-E Orchidland — Wikiwiki Mart 6:35a 3:20p/3:30p
R4-M/H Kea‘au — HFS 3:10p/3:20p
Arrive/Depart KSH 7:20a 2:55/3:07p
Wong Stadium - R6-E 7:00a 3:20p
Wong Stadium -
R6-E Wong Stadium - R6-M 6:55a 3:25p
R6-M Wong Stadium - R6-H 6:55a 3:30p
R6-H
Arrive/Depart KSH 7:15-7:20a 2:55/3:07p
Ohuohu St. Parking Lot — R7-EA & EB 7:10a 3:10p
Prince Kihio Plaza —
R7-EA & EB Food Court (Zippy’s) — R7-MA & MB 7:05a 3:25p
R7-MA & VB Food Court (Zippy’s) — R7-HA & HB 7:10a 3:25p
R7-HA & HB -
Arrive/Depart KSH 7:15-7:30a 2:55/3:07p

Note: Departure times will be strictly adhered to. Students should be ready to board at times listed. If not ready to board,

buses will not wait. One-to-one Release at Drop-off applies to Gr. K-5 at Pahoa, Wong Stadium and PKP Bus Stops.

*Subject to change

Summer Bus Schedule 2017 FINAL

5/30/2017



Prince Kuhio Plaza Bus Stops

§
- . .i -»---—\J
Bus Stop for 8
R7-E (E )
PKP Bus Riders .~ [ |
|
3 i
N :
AN
wled
S
(1]
£
=
Bus Stop fi Wi
R7-M (uMum ::":hool) \\]1 \ Z
R7-H (High School) 1 /
PKP Bus Riders \ Y
| |
School Dates & Hours for Summer Programs
ES Halau Kupukupu Jun 15 -Jul 13 7:45am - 2:45pm
MS Halau Kupukupu Jun 15 -Jul 13 8:00am - 2:45pm
HS Halau Kupukupu Jun 15 -Jul 13 8:00am - 3:00pm
Grade K Transition Jun 15 - Jun 28 7:45am - 2:45pm
Grade 6 Transition Kalihiao Jun 15 - Jun 28 7:45am - 2:45pm
Grade 9 Transition Jun 15 - Jun 28 8:00am - 3:00pm
MS Holomua Jun 15 - Jun 30 7:45am - 2:45pm

Contact Numbers
Ray K. lyo (Transportation Coordinator) 982-0026 / 217-1437 raiyo@ksbe.edu
Maile Kuikahi (Administrative Assistant) 982-0701 makuikah@ksbe.edu
Main Gate 982-0149



